
€7,5/€29

€29

€62

€82

€79

€29

€5,5/€21

€26

€42

€30

€6/€23

€21

€6,5/€25

€28

€5,5/€21

€21

€38

€6/€23

€37

€6,5/€25

€24

€23

€4,5/€18

€20

w h i t e  w i n e s

r e d  w i n e s

s p a r k l i n g  w i n e s

r o s é  w i n e s

TEIMAR
Soalheiro Brut, Vinho Verde

Hehn Espumante Rosé, Távora Varosa

Delamotte Brut, Champagne

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs, Champagne

Ruinart Brut, Champagne

Soalheiro Granit 100% Alvarinho, Vinho Verde

Niepoort Diálogo, Douro

Prima Quinta do Vallado, Douro

Quinta do Vallado Reserva, Douro

Quinta das Marias Encruzado, Dão

MOB Lote 3, Dão

Encosta do Sobral Reserva, Tejo

Monte dos Cabaços, Alentejo

Monte da Raposinha, Alentejo

Encosta do Sobral, Tejo

Mar de Palha, Lisboa

Niepoort Diálogo, Douro

Altitude, Douro

Poças Vinha da Roga, Douro

MOB Lote 3, Dão

Adega Mãe Pinot Noir, Lisboa

Monte dos Cabaços, Alentejo

Caladessa Syrah, Alentejo

Dona Maria, Alentejo

Prices with VAT
We have complaint book
No dish, food product or drink, including couvert, can be charged if not requested by the
client or is rendered unusable by the client.
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€1,5

€1,5

€1,5

€2

€1,5

€1,5

€2

€2

€4

€2

€2

€2,5

€2,5

€2,5

€2,5

€2,5

€2,5

€3

€3,5

b e e r

w a t e r  &  c o f f e e

s o f t  d r i n k s

TEIMAR
plain water 0,75L

sparkling water “castello”

sparkling water “água das pedras”

tonic water

coffee

decaffeinated

tea

draft beer

draft beer XL

black draft beer

beer zero

cider

craft beer “bohémia”

€7

€9

€6

€7

c o c k t a i l s  &  g i n s
moscow mule

bulldog gin tonic

belini

vodka absolut

coke

coke zero

sprite

ice tea

ginger beer

limonade

Prices with VAT
We have complaint book
No dish, food product or drink, including couvert, can be charged if not requested by the
client or is rendered unusable by the client.
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